Słubice, dnia 21.10.2011 r.
Informacja

o wykonaniu budżetu Gminy Słubice za III kwartał 2011 r.
	Lp.
	Wyszczególnienie
	Plan po zmianach
	Wykonanie

	1.
	Dochody:
	22.900.834,83
	11.819.515,00

	2.
	Wydatki:

w tym:

- wydatki bieżące

- wydatki majątkowe
	26.176.424,83
13.949.559,83
12.226.865,00
	12.211.632,14
10.902.254,98
1.309.377,16

	
	Deficyt:
	- 3.275.590,00
	- 392.117,14 


Zadłużenie gminy na 30.09.2011 r. wynosi 411.000,00 zł
